2423 Deutsch Jahrndorf

7064

7072

7082

7091

7093

7132

Oslip

Morbisch

Donnerskirchen

Breitenbrunn am

Neusiedlersee

Jois

Frauenkirchen

Soéldnergasse 19

Sachsenweg 63

SeestraBe

Wiese bei Freizeitanlage

Seebad Breitenbrunn

Hauptplatz 6

Im Seewinkel 1

*24 Stunden Ansprechmdglichkeit in der Lodge

Stellplatze Burgenland

Privatgrundstiick

Josef Bachmann
josef.bachmann@bnet.at
Gasthof Cselley Miihle
www.cselley-muehle.at
info@cselley-muehle.at
CamO-Camping Mérbisch
www.camping-moerbisch.at
camping@boote-lang.com

Camping Sonnenwaldbad
www.donnerskirchen.at
sonnenwaldbad@donnerskirchen.at

Campingplatz Naturseebad
www.seebad-breitenbrunn.at
seebad@breitenbrunn.at
Bioweingut Edelhof
www.bioweingut-edelhof.at
wetschka@bioweingut-edelhof.at
St. Martins Therme & Lodge*
www.st.martins.at
info@stmartins.at

0676/9314692

02684/2209

066072287301

02683/8541

02683/5252

0664/2548391

02172/20500

Osterreichischer Camping Club, 1030 Wien, Baumgasse 129, office@campingclub.at, Tel. 01 713 61 51, Stand 11/2019
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0699/11950313

7141

7141

7142

7312

7361

7432

7432

Podersdorf

Podersdorf

imitz

Horitschon

Lutzmannsburg

Oberschitzen

Rechnitz

Alter Satz 1

Frauenkirchnerstral3e 20

Seegasse 35

HauptstraBe 104

Wiesenweg 2

Am Campingplatz 1

Faludigasse 22a

Weingut Fabian Sloboda
www.sloboda.at
weingut@sloboda.at
Weingut Schaller
www.schallervomsee.at
wein@schallervomsee.at
Gastehaus Strommer
www.strommer-illmitz.at
info@strommer-illmitz.at

Weingut & Heuriger Duschanek

www.weingut-duschanek.at
heurigenschenke@weingut-
duaschanek.at

Apfelhof Familie Rohrer
www.apfelhof.at
pension@apfelhof.at
Thermencamping

Bad Tatzmannsdorf
www.thermencamping.at
office@thermencamping.co.at
Campingplatz Rechnitz
www.rechnitz.at
post@rechnitz.bgld.gv.at

Stellplatze Burgenland

065072177224

02175/3695

02610742206

02615/87429

03353/26262

0650/7956813

Osterreichischer Camping Club, 1030 Wien, Baumgasse 129, office@campingclub.at, Tel. 01 713 61 51, Stand 11/2019
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Stellplatze Burgenland

7540 Moschendorf Weinmuseum 1 Weinmuseum 03324/6317
www.weinbaumuseum.at
post@moschendorf.bgld.gv.at

Osterreichischer Camping Club, 1030 Wien, Baumgasse 129, office@campingclub.at, Tel. 01 713 61 51, Stand 11/2019
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